
SCRAMBLED EGG OR 2X FRIED EGG, BACON, MUSHROOM, 

HASH BROWN, BEANS & CHEESE

2. BREAKFAST WRAP $24.00

3. EGGS YOUR WAY (GF) $16.00

BREAKFAST
1. EGG AND BACON ROLL (GF) $16.00

2X EGGS EITHER POACHED, SCRAMBLED OR FRIED ON SOURDOUGH

BREAD

EXTRAS 

ADD BACON $8.00

ADD AVOCADO

ADD MUSHROOMS

ADD HASH BROWN

ADD BEANS

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00

(GF) GLUTEN FREE OPTION


